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YouGov / Evening Standard Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1008 London Adults
Fieldwork: 18th - 21st November 2015

Past vote 2015 Gender Age Social Grade
Total | Con | Lab | - | UKIP | Male |Female | 18-24|2539 4059 | 6o+ | ABCT | c20E

Weighted Sample| 1008 281 | 353 | 62 66 497 511 | 121 | 361 | 324 | 203 | 595 413

% % % % % % % % % % % % %
GB London
16-17 18-21
Nov Nov
How worried, if at all, are you personally that Islamic State/ISIS may attempt a
terrorist attack here in London*?
Very worried 37 39 46 36 31 52 36 43 27 41 38 46 40 38
Fairly worried 42 39 39 41 49 42 39 38 42 36 38 42 37 41
TOTAL WORRIED 79 78 85 77 80 94 75 81 69 7 76 88 77 79
Not very worried 13 15 12 17 14 5 17 13 12 16 18 9 16 14
Not worried at all 4 3 1 3 4 0 4 2 6 3 3 1 3 3
TOTAL NOT WORRIED 17 18 13 20 18 5 21 15 18 19 21 10 19 17
Don'tknow 4 4 | 3 4 3 1] s 4 |12 5 2 2| 5 4
*This question was asked "...in Britain" for the GB poll
Have you changed your behaviour at all because of the risk of terrorism (for
example, avoiding public transport or busy places)?
Yes, | have changed by behaviour in the last few weeks to redur.:e my I‘ISk. of being 10 16 17 15 17 23 18 15 17 20 16 11 19 13
caught in a terrorist attack
No, | have not made any changes in my behaviour due to the risk of terrorism 68 66 68 70 71 63 66 66 58 61 74 69 68 65
Not applicable - none of my behaviour puts me in places where | would be‘at risk from 18 12 12 1 9 1 11 13 13 13 6 18 9 15
terrorism anyway
Don't know 4 5 3 4 3 3 5 6 13 6 4 2 4 7
And generally speaking do you think London is more than, less than, or equally at
risk of a terrorist attack as Paris?
More at risk 20 25 17 13 25 21 20 18 22 19 21 22 18
Less at risk 13 13 15 5 14 18 9 17 16 10 10 16 8
Equally at risk 59 57 62 77 60 54 63 47 52 66 65 55 64
Don't know 8 5 6 5 1 8 8 18 10 4 4 7 9
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YouGov London Weighting Data

In addition to weighting by age, gender and social class (weighted and
unweighted figures shown in the tables), YouGov also weighted its raw data
by newspaper readership, political party identification and ethnicity:

Unweighted

o, Weighted no.
Age and Gender
Male 18 to 24 66 60
Male 25 to 39 114 184
Male 40 to 59 152 162
Male 60 + 131 90
Female 18 to 24 81 60
Female 25 to 39 145 176
Female 40 to 59 166 161
Female 60 + 153 113
Social Grade
AB 414 262
C1 310 333
c2 102 111
DE 182 302
Newspaper Type
Express / Malil 142 171
Sun / Star 95 202
Mirror / Record 58 141
Guardian/ Independent 141 50
FT/ Times/ Tele 151 101
Other Paper 141 91
No Paper 280 252
Political Party Identification
Con 299 281
Lab 367 353
LD 79 62
UKIP 74 66
Green 52 38
Other 11 6
Don't know / Didn't vote 126 202
Ethnicity
White 716 595
Indian 78 66
Pakistani and Bangladeshi 44 55
Black 75 131
Other and Mixed 79 146
Refused 16 15
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